

BID SOLICITATION	
Project Name: On Call Roadway Maintenance	
Project Number:	
ESTIMATE DATE : 8/6/2019	
Location: Echols St SE from Delano Dr to Follin La	

Item	Class-Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Remarks or Clarification of Bid Line
10	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON	205.00	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,845.00	
11	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	670.00	SY	\$ 8.50	\$ 5,695.00	
12	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	2600.00	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,000.00	
19	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT (1" – 4" DEPTH)	150.00	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 75.00	
20	SAWCUT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER AND ENTRANCES	100.00	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 50.00	
22	REGULAR EXCAVATION – REMOVE AND DISPOSE	2384.00	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 83,440.00	
NIC	FILL/SELECT MATERIAL (CTA)	1470.00	TN	\$ 75.00	\$ 110,250.00	
30	INLET PROTECTION (GRAVEL AND FILTER FABRIC)	6.00	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	
35	TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE AND TREE PROTECTION	150.00	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,000.00	
61	ADJUST STORM OR SANITARY MANHOLE STRUCTURE (7" – 11")	6.00	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 10,500.00	
67	RELOCATE: METER BOXES	9.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	adjust water and Gas boxes in roadway
69	21-A STONE	100.00	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	
72	CURB OR CURB AND GUTTER (CG-2, CG-3, CG-6, OR CG-7)	2600.00	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 70,200.00	
73	STANDARD CONCRETE DRIVEWAY ENTRANCE (includes 21A, CG-6 & sidewalk)	205.00	SY	\$ 72.00	\$ 14,760.00	
74	DRIVEWAY RESTORATION	100.00	SY	\$ 31.50	\$ 3,150.00	
77	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	1340.00	SY	\$ 49.50	\$ 66,330.00	
80	ASPHALT TYPE BM-25, A THRU D	1075.00	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 91,375.00	
81	ASPHALT TYPE SM-9.5, A THRU D	540.00	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 45,900.00	
83	ASPHALT PAVEMENT MILLING (2"-4")	5025.00	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 17,587.50	
91	SEEDING TO INCLUDE LIME, FERTILIZER, AND MULCH	450.00	SY	\$ 1.75	\$ 787.50	
93	TOPSOIL (2" DEPTH)	450.00	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,350.00	
95	APPLY NTCQS-1hm NON-TRACKING TACK AS SEAM SEALING TO PAVEMENT PATCHES (MIN 4 INCHES WIDE)	2600.00	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 13,000.00	
NIC	• 4 Autoscope Vision video sensors –white (Part # AVISION, • 1 Autoscope Vision Comm Manager, Mounted on aluminum flat panel, supports up to 4 Vision Sensors (Part # AVCM), • 4 Camera Mounting Brackets, 10" Pedestal (Part # AMBKTMI1S) • 1 SDLC cable; RS-485; Controller to MMU (Part # 33550G3)	1.00	LS	\$ 63,922.50	\$ 63,922.50	
NIC	Remove and Replace drop inlet top	10.00	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	
		Total		\$ 674,417.50		